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Men / 6U
Session: 21M

Num Name
Gym

AARank

David Tanner79
QLD

10.500 10.500 9.00010.600 10.55010.700 61.850
1T 2 1 24T 2T 5T 1 

1 

Ruben Chitters136
VIC

10.500 9.500 9.45010.250 10.85010.800 61.350
1T 22T 5 8 1 1 2 

2 

Jack Williamson205
NZ

10.400 10.200 9.40010.450 10.7509.700 60.900
3F 4F 2F 9F 11F 2F 3F

3F

ALEXANDER WAROUW27
NSW

10.350 10.150 9.5509.800 10.50010.500 60.850
3 4 13 5 4 7 3 

3 

EWEN MCCONVILLE26
NSW

10.100 10.000 9.30010.450 10.05010.700 60.600
4T 8T 2T 13T 2T 19 4 

4 

Blake Brown72
QLD

9.600 9.950 9.75010.450 10.1509.850 59.750
14T 10T 2T 1 8T 15T 5 

5 

Kiarn Barry71
QLD

10.000 10.350 9.7009.500 10.1509.900 59.600
7T 3 17T 2 7 15T 6 

6 

TIMOTHY HAWKEN23
NSW

10.000 10.050 8.85010.150 10.3009.800 59.150
7T 7 7 31T 10 11T 7 

7 

Nicholas Matthews116
SA

10.100 9.850 9.60010.200 10.6008.750 59.100
4T 14T 6 3T 27T 4 8 

8 

Harrison Jaschke77
QLD

9.650 9.950 9.10010.050 10.6509.400 58.800
11T 10T 8T 19T 14T 2T 9 

9 

Tino Manfre25
NSW

9.600 9.750 8.90010.300 10.3509.700 58.600
14T 17 4 28T 11T 10 10 

10 

Jacob Smith203
NZ

9.150 9.800 9.3009.550 10.10010.250 58.150
22F 17F 16F 13F 5F 19F 11F

11F

Bailey Corbin113
SA

9.650 9.600 8.90010.000 10.4009.500 58.050
11T 20 10 28T 13 8T 11 

11 

Ethan Princena-White29
NSW

10.100 10.550 9.6009.000 9.2509.050 57.550
4T 1 28T 3T 23 32T 12 

12 

Jacques Prinsloo202
NZ

9.350 9.550 9.3009.400 10.2509.150 57.000
18F 21F 20F 13F 20F 13F 13F

13F

Corey Jenkin24
NSW

9.850 9.400 9.5008.750 10.2009.150 56.850
9 24 33T 6T 20T 13T 13 

13 

Adam Gibson115
SA

8.050 9.950 8.5509.750 10.6509.850 56.800
40 10T 14 38 8T 2T 14 

14 

Christian Magaldi138
VIC

9.150 9.700 8.8009.400 9.40010.150 56.600
22T 18T 20T 33T 5 27T 15T

15T

Kaleb Carson73
QLD

9.200 9.900 9.0009.950 9.2509.300 56.600
21 13 11 24T 16T 32T 15T

15T

Kynan Whitehead140
VIC

9.050 9.850 9.1009.150 10.3009.100 56.550
25 14T 24T 19T 22 11T 17 

17 

Benjamin Foster22
NSW

9.800 10.000 9.05010.050 10.2007.400 56.500
10 8T 8T 22T 42 13T 18 

18 

Eddie Thompson80
QLD

8.400 9.350 9.2009.900 9.40010.000 56.250
34T 25 12 16 6 27T 19 

19 

Ethan De Beer75
QLD

8.600 10.100 8.9009.350 10.1509.000 56.100
30T 5T 21T 28T 24 15T 20 

20 

Joshua Fisher179
WA

8.950 9.100 9.3509.300 9.7509.600 56.050
27 28 23 11T 12 23T 21 

21 

Patrick Smith204
NZ

9.650 9.450 9.3009.000 9.3508.650 55.400
11F 24F 28F 13F 31F 31F 22F

22F

Benjamin Lammardo137
VIC

9.250 7.950 9.3009.500 9.9509.250 55.200
19T 37 17T 13T 18 20T 22T

22T
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Thomas Salomon139
VIC

9.100 9.550 8.7008.850 9.8509.150 55.200
24 21T 31 36 20T 22 22T

22T

Liam Chrisite21
NSW

9.650 9.150 9.1008.800 9.4008.750 54.850
11T 27 32 19T 27T 27T 24 

24 

Liam Wilson142
VIC

9.150 8.650 9.1508.250 10.4009.200 54.800
22T 30 38 17T 19 8T 25 

25 

Callum Healy76
QLD

9.500 9.850 8.4509.000 8.7508.950 54.500
17 14T 28T 39T 25 39 26 

26 

Laine Mulvay181
WA

6.900 9.500 9.5009.550 9.6509.300 54.400
42 22T 16T 6T 16T 25 27 

27 

Liam Willaton141
VIC

8.350 8.250 9.4009.650 9.4008.900 53.950
37 35 15 9T 26 27T 28 

28 

Ronan Murphy-O'neil117
SA

8.600 9.700 8.9509.050 8.9008.450 53.650
30T 18T 27 26T 31T 37T 29 

29 

OLIVER DALCO127
TAS

8.700 8.200 8.8008.700 10.5508.050 53.000
28T 36 35T 33T 36 5T 30 

30 

Matthew Hooker28
NSW

9.550 8.500 9.4007.400 9.3507.900 52.100
16 31 42 9T 37 31T 31 

31 

Gabriel De Gand178
WA

9.250 7.450 9.0508.200 9.6008.450 52.000
19T 41 39 22T 31T 26 32 

32 

Matthew Cox177
WA

8.250 8.350 7.9508.700 9.9508.200 51.400
39 32T 35T 43 33* 20T 33T

33T

Jake Costa176
WA

8.400 7.900 9.2509.150 8.5008.200 51.400
34T 38 24T 15 33* 40 33T

33T

Oliver Lohrey128
TAS

8.500 9.250 8.8008.400 8.9507.450 51.350
32 26 37 33T 41 34T 35 

35 

Lachlan Mitchell78
QLD

8.300 8.350 8.1008.750 8.9008.750 51.150
38 32T 33T 41T 27T 37T 36 

36 

Dylan Chapman135
VIC

8.450 8.300 8.4509.350 7.8008.750 51.100
33 34 21T 39T 27T 41 37 

37 

Noah Cody-Byfield74
QLD

8.700 7.800 9.1509.450 8.9506.800 50.850
28T 39 19 17T 44 34T 38 

38 

Jhon Remkes118
SA

9.300 9.000 9.3508.900 6.1007.700 50.350
18 29 30 11T 38 44 39 

39 

Calvin Currie114
SA

8.400 6.050 8.8507.450 9.7508.150 48.650
34T 44 41 31T 35 23T 40 

40 

Jakeb Hynes180
WA

7.550 7.300 8.9507.600 8.9507.550 47.900
41 42 40 26T 40 34T 41 

41 

Travis Williams119
SA

9.000 7.650 8.1006.800 6.5007.600 45.650
26 40 44 41T 39 43 42 

42 

Nicholas Gooden143
VIC

6.500 7.100 8.6507.350 7.7507.150 44.500
43 43 43 37 43 42 43 

43 

Zenik Abeywickrama20
NSW

__.___ 10.100 __.___9.100 10.1509.400 38.750
44 5T 26 44 14T 15T 44 

44 
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